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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
22.06.2019 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.30 449
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 29.97 339
3. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 30.37 326
4. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 31.31 297
5. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 La Kolubara 31.96 280
6. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 32.20 273
7. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 34.62 220
8. RADOJCIC, Viktor 06 Vracar 37.13 178

15 - 18 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 24.04 658 Q
2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 24.34 634 Q
3. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.43 627 Q
4. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 25.53 549 Q
5. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 25.77 534 R
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.12 513
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.27 504
8. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.44 494
9. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 26.51 490

10. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 26.87 471
11. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 26.98 465
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 27.06 461
13. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. April 27.63 433
14. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 27.92 420
15. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 28.32 402
16. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 28.47 396
17. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Partizan 32.51 266

Open

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 23.29 723 Q
2. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Partizan 24.02 659 Q
3. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 24.04 658 Q
4. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 24.34 634 Q
5. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.43 627 Q
6. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Partizan 24.97 587 Q
7. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 25.53 549 Q
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 PK Sparta 25.67 540 Q
9. SUKA, Nikola 00 Montenegro 25.68 539 R

10. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 25.77 534 R
11. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.12 513
12. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.27 504
13. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.44 494
14. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 26.51 490
15. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 26.87 471
16. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 26.98 465
17. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 27.06 461
18. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.30 449
19. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. April 27.63 433
20. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 27.92 420
21. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 28.32 402
22. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 28.47 396



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22.06.2019 10:13 - Page 2

XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 29.97 339
24. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 30.37 326
25. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 31.31 297
26. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 31.81 284
27. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 La Kolubara 31.96 280
28. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 32.20 273
29. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Partizan 32.51 266
30. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 33.63 240
31. MOEZ, Klibi 07 ASM Tunis 33.82 236
32. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 34.62 220
33. RADOJCIC, Viktor 06 Vracar 37.13 178


